

भारत सरकार जिल्ला प्रवेद विभिन्न के प्राप्त सरकार जिल्ला प्रवेद विभिन्न के प्राप्त के प्रवेद विभिन्न के प्रवेद विभिन्न

OFFICE OF THE ZONAL JOINT DIRECTOR GENERAL OF FOREIGN TRADE

Certificate of Recognition

स्टार निर्यात सदन STAR EXPORT HOUSE

d the Zonal Joint Direttor General of Foreign Trade Tage Lond Director General of Foreign Trade Lond Director General of Foreign Trade Lond Director General of Foreign Trade	STATUS HOLDER No.:03/15/0720/140910
(आई ई सी सं.	और आयकर पैन सं. Zone lon Green Green of Food)
स्तर प्रदान किया जाता है। र	2009-2014, के प्रावधानों के अनुसार स्टार निर्यात सदन का यह प्रमाण पत्र 1 अप्रैलसे 31 मार्च की अवधि के लिए वैध है।
M/s IMP POWERS LIMI	TED 35/C POPULAR PRESS BUILDING 2 ND Zone Company Company of Table 1 Total Company of Table 2
(IEC No0388072121	office of the Zopal deat Unector General of Foreign Trade Office of the Zopal dent Director General of Foreign Office of the Zopal third Objector General of Foreign Trade Office and Income Tax PAN
) are hereby accorded the status of Star Export
House in accordance 2009-2014. This Certif	with the provisions of the Foreign Trade Policy, ficate is valid for a period of FIVE years, 2014 to 31st March 2019XX
of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade of the Zonal Joint ZB/ 0720	a Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade, Office of the Zonal Joint Director General of Trade (Inc.)
तारीख/Date : 19,09,2014 Mumbai	a office of the confidence of
of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade of the Zonal Joint Director General of Foreign Trade (फाईल सं./File No.)	O3/82/105/00024/AM15 Zonal Joint Director General Foreign Grade General Foreign Trade General of